AJABRATOOLS.

FICHA TECNICA DE PRODUCTO

KRFORTEX

REFERENCIA CODIGO EAN
441240000 8423640400245
ARTICULO

LATHE FTX-350X180-TO VARIO 230V/F1

DESCRIPCION

Tones of great versatility, high precision and robust design. Completely equipped. Electronic speed variable.
Overload protection. Microinterruptor stop by opening of pulley cover or protective dish. Tail and turret dish

protector. Automatic longitudinal advance. Emergency stop. Motor without buckles. Machines manufactured
according to CE standards.
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LATHE FTX-350X180-TO VARIO 230V/F1

DATOS TECNICOS

Coordinate viewer X/Y
Alimentacion

Potencia

Change speeds

Diameter on bench
Diameter on neckline
Diameter on cart

Banking width

Inner diameter spindle
Distance between points
Point

Cone contrapoint

Diameter counterpoint
Tour counterpoint

Numero de velocidades
Rango velocidades
Longitudinal forward range
Cross-sectional forward range
A. Rapid longitudinal intermediate car
A. Cross-sectional carriage
Range metric steps

Rank inches

Range diametric steps
Range modular steps

Peso Neto/Bruto

Dimensiones

NO
230V/F1
0.75 - 1 Kw-Hp
VARIABLE
180 mm.
- mm.
110 mm.
82 mm.
20 mm.
350 mm.
MT3
MT2
22 mm.
65 mm.

2 - VARIABLE
100 - 2250 r.p.m.
0.08 - 0.16 mm/rev.
- mm/rev.

- m/min.

- m/min.

9 TIPOS /0.5 - 2.5 mm.
8 TIPOS / 8 - 44 tpi
-d.p.

- m.p.

40 /50 Kg.

810X305X315 mm.
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