

FORTEX®

REFERENCIA

441240000

CÓDIGO EAN

8423640400245

ARTÍCULO

LATHE FTX-350X180-TO VARIO 230V/F1

DESCRIPCIÓN

Tones of great versatility, high precision and robust design. Completely equipped. Electronic speed variable. Overload protection. Microinterruptor stop by opening of pulley cover or protective dish. Tail and turret dish protector. Automatic longitudinal advance. Emergency stop. Motor without buckles. Machines manufactured according to CE standards.

ARTÍCULO

LATHE FTX-350X180-TO VARIO 230V/F1

DATOS TÉCNICOS

Coordinate viewer X/Y	NO
Alimentación	230V/F1
Potencia	0.75 - 1 Kw-Hp
Change speeds	VARIABLE
Diameter on bench	180 mm.
Diameter on neckline	- mm.
Diameter on cart	110 mm.
Banking width	82 mm.
Inner diameter spindle	20 mm.
Distance between points	350 mm.
Point	MT3
Cone contrapoint	MT2
Diameter counterpoint	22 mm.
Tour counterpoint	65 mm.
Número de velocidades	2 - VARIABLE
Rango velocidades	100 - 2250 r.p.m.
Longitudinal forward range	0.08 - 0.16 mm/rev.
Cross-sectional forward range	- mm/rev.
A. Rapid longitudinal intermediate car	- m/min.
A. Cross-sectional carriage	- m/min.
Range metric steps	9 TIPOS / 0.5 - 2.5 mm.
Rank inches	8 TIPOS / 8 - 44 tpi
Range diametric steps	- d.p.
Range modular steps	- m.p.
Peso Neto/Bruto	40 / 50 Kg.
Dimensiones	810X305X315 mm.